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All new amenities, huge bedrooms, rooftop sundeck, 
gated, hardwood floor, Turbo speed Internet, A/C, balcony, 

view of Hollywood area. MUST SEE! $3,195/month.
(213) 765-3330 or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 

NEW BUILDING. 2 BDRM at 1248 W. aDaMs BLvD.

2018 El Rodeo Yearbook

Distr ibution

Student Union Building, Room 400
10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Please bring your USCard with you.
If you haven’t pre-ordered a copy,

limited quantities will be available for purchase.

$75 cash, check, credit card
(VISA, MasterCard, Discover)

It’s Here !!!

PRIVATE ROOM/PRIVATE
BATH OR SHARED BATH at $915/
month and up. Surveillance cameras, 
furnished living room, stainless steel 
appliances, central heating & A/C, 
gated bldg, furnished & unfurnished 
rooms, hardwood flooring, discounted 
Turbo speed Internet. 1241 W. 37th 
Place. Call us (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                    (,s,)

BEHIND RALPH’S MARKET. 
2630 Menlo. Rooms with or without 
private bath. $775-$950/month, utili-
ties and internet included. Call Dina 
(323) 919-4069.                                         (S)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSE

(S)

Rooms in quiet shared house.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St.

Summer / Fall: $485+/month. 
Call (213) 713-7440 

SUMMER RATES
Private rooms in house.

1 block to USC.
Paul (310) 466-2910 (26)

in THE BARMORE &
other SHARED MANSIONS

Beautiful, clean, quiet,
studious grad student environment.
Furnished and unfurnished private 
rooms, use of entire house, utilities, 
gated parking & internet included.

Bike to school!
Call Mary Ann @ (213) 327-8056

E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

USC Grad Students 
ROOMS

(S)

Rooms

000 Rentals

Apartments

2 BEDROOM /1 BATH. Totally ren-
ovated homes. $2,095/month and up. 
Granite countertop, dishwasher, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, gated 
parking. 1216 W. 37th Place. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                     (,s,)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Totally renovated building and units 
on the Row. Studio $1,650/month, 1 
bedroom $1,685/month, 2 bedroom/2 
bath $2,825/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, surveillance cameras, dis-
counted Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV (select-
ed units), laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. 2611 S. Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,450/month, 2 bedroom $1,750/
month. Hardwood flooring, discount-
ed Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
microwave, A/C, gated parking, laun-
dry. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                      (,s,)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Reno-
vated studio $1,165-$1,465/month and 
up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,500/month 
and up. Discounted Turbo speed In-
ternet, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, gas, parking available. 2343 
Scarff St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                    (,s,)

1 BEDROOM. Renovated studio 1 
bedroom/1 bath $1,550/month and up. 
Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
gas, microwave, laundry, parking avail-
able. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                 (,s,)

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, clean,

unfurnished studios and one 
bedroom apts. Some utilities paid, 

laundry facility, no pets, parking 
available. Great location, walk/bike 

to school. 701 1/2 W. 30th St.
(213) 747-3522 (6-27)

STUDIO. Studio $1,320/month. In-
cludes discounted Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, A/C, gas, laundry, hard-
wood flooring (selected units). 1137 W. 
25th St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                       (,s,)

BACHELOR AND STUDIO. Reno-
vated bachelor $1,465/month, remod-
eled studio $1,565/month. Surveillance 
cameras, hardwood flooring, discount-
ed Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, LCD TV (selected 
units), laundry, gated parking. 3036 S. 
Hoover St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Reno-
vated units. Studio $1,250/month and 
up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,365/month 
and up. Includes Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, gated parking. 1238 W. 
Adams and 2605 Orchard. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                   (,s,)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Studio $1,170/month, 1 bedroom/1 
bath $1,395/month, 2 bedroom/1 bath 
$1,995/month, 2 bedroom/2 bath 
$2,075/month and up. Includes Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, gated park-
ing. 875 W. 23rd Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                        (,s,)

2 BEDROOM /1 BATH. $1,970/
month and up. Includes totally reno-
vated, granite countertop, dishwasher, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gated parking. 1517 W. 28th Street. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                 (,s,)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio $1,295/month, 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,495/month. Includes 
Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, mi-
crowave, laundry, parking. 2621 Mag-
nolia Ave. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                  (,s,)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,675/month and up, 2 bedroom 
$1,950/month and up. Includes Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, laun-
dry, gated parking. 1204 W. Adams 
Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                      (,s,)

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $1,000/month
Studio • $1,400/month

1+2 • $1,800/month
2+2 • $2,800/month

Security deposit $1,000. Some 
renovated units. Water, trash & parking 

paid. Large newly painted units - 
includes stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

A/C, pool, laundry, gated entry.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (S)

30th St. between Hoover & Fig.
2 blocks north of campus.
A/C, stove, frig, laundry,

patio, bike racks, surveil. cameras
$1,250/mo. - 1 Bdrm
$2,775/mo. - 3 Bdrm
$3,500/mo. - 4 Bdrm

Call us at (818) 708-2621
stanleysstone@aol.com

1 BDRM COTTAGE
3 & 4 BDRM APTS.

(6-27)

1,400 SQ. FT., 2 BDRM/1 BATH, 
newly renovated, 2 blocks from cam-
pus. 1/2 month free OAC. Contact Ana 
(562) 824-0756.                                        (S)

STUDIO AND 2 BEDROOM. Spa-
cious totally renovated studios at 
$1,485/month and up, 2 bedroom/1 
bath $1,995/month and up. Includes 
Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. Across from gate #6 at 1133 W. 
36th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                (,s,)

NEWER CONSTRUCTION. 2 bed-
room/2 bath. Live in the lap of luxury 
at 1248 W. Adams Blvd. All new ame-
nities, spacious bedrooms, sundeck, 
gated parking, gated bldg, hardwood 
flooring. Includes Turbo speed In-
ternet, central A/C, balcony. Rooftop 
deck with magnificent view of down-
town, and Hollywood area. It is a must 
see! 2 bedroom can accommodate 4 
persons easily at $3,195/month. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                  (S)

STUDIO. Renovated studio $1,465/
month. Includes Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2666 Ellendale Place. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
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